
 WINE LIST 
 
Chardonnay full bodied to light 
Robert Mondavi  
Steele Cuvee 
Kendall Jackson  
Estancia  
Columbia Crest Grand Estates 
Sutter Home  
 

Pink wine 
Bear Creek Strawberry Rhubarb 
Sutter Home White Zinfandel 
 
Other white wines dry to sweet 
Robert Mondavi Fume Blanc 
Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc 
14 Hands Pinot Gris 
Estancia Pinot Grigio 
Sutter Home Pinot Grigio 
Chateau Ste Michelle Riesling 
Terra d’ Ore Muscat 
 
 
Bubbles full bodied to light 
Roederer Brut Premier 
Schramsberg Blanc de Noir 
Domain Ste. Michelle  Luxe 
Salmon Creek Brut .187l 
Lunetta Prosecco d Asti .187 
 
Cabernet Sauvignon full bodied to light 
Silver Oak 
Robert Mondavi 
Simi  
Chateau Ste. Michelle 
Wildhorse 
Sutter Home 
 

Other red wines full bodied to light 
Franciscan Magnificat  
Estancia Meritage 
Chateau Ste. Michelle Indian Wells Red 

Toomey Merlot 
Wildhorse Merlot 
Red Diamond Merlot 
Charles Smith Velvet Devil Merlot 
Sutter Home Merlot 
Estancia Shiraz 
Aurora Shiraz 
Red Diamond Shiraz 
Diseno Malbec 
Steele Catfish Zinfandel 
Seghesio Zinfandel 
Terra d Ore Zinfandel 
Ravenswood Zinfandel 
Marietta Old Vine Red 
Steele Pinot Noir 
Mondavi Pinot Noir 
Duck Pond 
Estancia Pinot Noir 
Salmon Creek Pinot Noir 
Menage a Trois Sweet Red 
                                                     

Glass 
 
 
9.50 
8.50 
 
6.50 
 

. 
8.50 
6.50 
 

 
 
8.50 
 
8.50 
6.50 
7.00 
9.50 

 
 
 
 
 
 
9.50 

9.50 
 

 
 
 

9.50 
8.50 
6.50 
 
 
 
 

12.50 
 
 

9.50 
 

 

 
 

8.50 
 
6.50 

 
9.00 
8.50 
8.00 
 
 
 

 

7.50 
 
10.00 
 
 
 

 
8.50 
6.50 
8.50 

Bottle 
48 
42 
39 
32 
36 
21 
 

. 
32 
21 
 
 
36 
32 
29 
32 
21 
24 
35 
 
 
 

89 
52 
32 
 
 

 

109 
52 
49 
39 
32 
21 
 
 
 
51 
48 
39 
69 
38 
32 
35 
21 
38 
39 
32 
30 
52 
49 
39 
29 
34 
52 
48 
41 
32 
23 
32 

Region 
Napa Valley 
California 
California 
Central Coast 
Columbia Valley 
California 
 

. 
Alaska 
California 
 

 
Napa Valley 
New Zealand 
Washington 
California 
California 
Columbia Valley 
California 
 

France 
Napa Valley 
Columbia Valley 
California 
Italy 

 
 
Alexander Valley 
Napa Valley 
Alexander Valley 
Columbia Valley 
Central Coast 
California 
 
 
Napa Valley 
Monterey 
Columbia Valley 
Napa Valley 
Central coast 
Columbia Valley 
Washington 
California 
Central Coast 
Australia 
Washington 
Argentina 
Sonoma 
Sonoma 
Napa Valley 
California 
Sonoma 
Sonoma 
Napa Valley 
Oregon 
Central Coast 
California 
California 



Signature Cocktails 
Featuring Alaska Distillery and Truuli Peak spirits distilled in the great state of Alaska. 

 
Alaskan Smoked Salmon Bloody Mary 

Made with Alaska Distillery smoked salmon  infused vodka, this is a Bloody Mary like you have never had before. 

Smoky, savory and delicious, catch one while the fish are running.  9 
 

Mckinley Margarita 
As blue as Alaska’s glaciers, this top shelf margarita is made with the finest Sauza gold Tequila,  

 Peach Schnapps, Blue  Curacao, sweet and sour, lime and salt.  Equally delicious blended or on ice.  9 
 

Alaskan Gin Martini 
Shaken never stirred the classic Martini made with Alaska Distillery  

crisp flavorful gin and served with as many olives as you like.   9 
 

Alpenglow Cosmo 
Proudly Alaskan—Truuli Peak handcrafted vodka is blended with pomegranate juice, triple sec and fresh lime,  

then shaken and served  in a chilled martini glass rimmed with sugar.  10  
 

Alaskan  Outlaw Manhattan 
Alaska Outlaw whiskey, sweet vermouth, and a dash of bitters stirred with ice and garnished with a  

cherry and orange twist. So good, it should be a crime.  9  
 

Alaskan Blueberry Mojito  
We take real blueberries muddle them with fresh mint and lime, mixed with Bacardi Superior Rum and Alaska 

Distillery blueberry infused vodka.  This drink is a great way to refresh  

after a long day exploring the  Last Frontier.   9  
 

Alaskan Raspberry Mojito 
Bacardi Superior Rum and Alaska Distillery raspberry infused vodka muddled with fresh lime and mint  

and topped with soda.  With flavors of sweet raspberries and mint,  

this cocktail is nothing less than mouth watering.  9 
 

Alaskan Wildberry Spritzer 
We combine four different flavors of Alaska Distillery Vodka to bring you the flavors of Alaska’s wild berries in this refreshing 

spritzer.  Blueberry, blackberry, cranberry and raspberry vodka with cranberry juice and club soda. 9 
 

Alaskan Blackberry Lemonade 
We muddle succulent blackberries with Alaska Distillery blackberry vodka and top 

 with lemonade for a sweet and smooth cocktail.  9 
 

Bear Creek Strawberry Rhubarb Wine Spritzer 
From the Bear Creek Winery in Homer, Alaska this fruity strawberry rhubarb wine is  

poured over ice and topped with Sprite.  A refreshing way to celebrate your Alaskan experience.  7 

Draft Beer 
Denali Red Ale 

Princess Lodges signature draft beer selection this easy-drinking  ale is  malt-focused with an initial sweetness and a roasted  

dryness in the finish.  A fantastic way to start your stay at any of our exquisite lodges.   5.50 
 

Kenai River Oatmeal Stout 
Brewed down on the Kenai Peninsula.  This hearty brew has flavors malted oats and a rich dark finish.  5.50  

 

Alaskan White Ale 
Alaskan White Ale has a soft, slightly sweet base with the unique spice aroma of coriander and a crisp, citrus finish 

A light and effervescent body combined with the smooth palate creates a wonderful delicate beer.   5.50 
 

Midnight Sun Sockeye Red IPA 
 The character of this brew comes from outlandish portions of Centennial, Cascade and Simcoe hops, giving this beer tremendous 

citrus and floral aroma and flavor.  5.50  
 

Alaskan Summer Ale 
Alaskan Summer Ale balances a softly malted palate with the clean freshness of hops. . Both hops and malt come together to  

refresh and renew the palate. 5.50 

 
Alaskan Amber 

The best selling brew made in Alaska.  This malty amber styled ale has a slight sweet profile and a rich robust finish. 

Try one before you leave the Big State!  5.50 
 

Alaskan American Pale Ale 
This brew show cases the floral, fruity and citrusy aroma and flavors of the Pacific Northwest hops. Balancee  

with a medium malt body.  5.50 

Bud Light 
A refreshing American styled light lager.   4.75 


