WINE LIST

Chardonnay full bodied to light	<u>Glass</u>	<u>Bottle</u>	<u>Region</u>
Robert Mondavi		48	Napa Valley
Steele Cuvee		42	California
Kendall Jackson	9.50	39	California
Estancia	8.50	32	Central Coast
Columbia Crest Grand Estates		36	Columbia Valley
Sutter Home	6.50	21	California
Pink wine			
Bear Creek Strawberry Rhubarb	8.50	32	Alaska
Sutter Home White Zinfandel	6.50	21	California
Jotte: Frome Winte Zimanae.	0.50		
Other white wines dry to sweet			
Robert Mondavi Fume Blanc		36	Napa Valley
Kim Crawford Sauvignon Blanc	8.50	32	New Zealand
14 Hands Pinot Gris		29	Washington
Estancia Pinot Grigio	8.50	32	California
Sutter Home Pinot Grigio	6.50	21	California
Chateau Ste Michelle Riesling	7.00	24	Columbia Valley
Terra d' Ore Muscat	9.50	35	California
Bubbles full bodied to light			
Roederer Brut Premier		89	France
Schramsberg Blanc de Noir		52	Napa Valley
Domain Ste. Michelle Luxe		32	Columbia Valley
Salmon Creek Brut .187l	9.50		California
Lunetta Prosecco d Asti .187	9.50		Italy
Cabernet Sauvignon full bodied to light			
Silver Oak		109	Alexander Valley
Robert Mondavi		52	Napa Valley ,
Simi		49	Alexander Valley
Chateau Ste. Michelle	9.50	39	Columbia Valley
Wildhorse	8.50	32	Central Coast
Sutter Home	6.50	21	California
Other red wines full bodied to light			
Franciscan Magnificat	12.50	Г1	Napa Valley
Estancia Meritage	12.50	51 48	Monterey
Chateau Ste. Michelle Indian Wells Red	0.50	-	Columbia Valley
Toomey Merlot	9.50	39 69	Napa Valley
Wildhorse Merlot		38	Central coast
Red Diamond Merlot	8.50	32	Columbia Valley
Charles Smith Velvet Devil Merlot	0.50	35	Washington
Sutter Home Merlot	6.50	33 21	California
Estancia Shiraz	0.50	38	Central Coast
Aurora Shiraz	9.00	39	Australia
Red Diamond Shiraz	9.00 8.50	32	Washington
Diseno Malbec	8.00	30	Argentina
Steele Catfish Zinfandel	0.00	52	Sonoma
Seghesio Zinfandel		49	Sonoma
Terra d Ore Zinfandel		39	Napa Valley
Ravenswood Zinfandel	7.50	29	California
Marietta Old Vine Red	, ,,-	-5 34	Sonoma
Steele Pinot Noir	10.00	5 - 52	Sonoma
Mondavi Pinot Noir	- + -	48	Napa Valley
Duck Pond		, 41	Oregon
Estancia Pinot Noir	8.50	32	Central Coast
Salmon Creek Pinot Noir	6.50	23	California
Menage a Trois Sweet Red	8.50	32	California
	_		

Signature Cocktails

Featuring Alaska Distillery and Truuli Peak spirits distilled in the great state of Alaska.

Alaskan Smoked Salmon Bloody Mary

Made with Alaska Distillery smoked salmon infused vodka, this is a Bloody Mary like you have never had before.

Smoky, savory and delicious, catch one while the fish are running. 9

Mckinley Margarita

As blue as Alaska's glaciers, this top shelf margarita is made with the finest Sauza gold Tequila, Peach Schnapps, Blue Curacao, sweet and sour, lime and salt. Equally delicious blended or on ice. 9

Alaskan Gin Martini

Shaken never stirred the classic Martini made with Alaska Distillery crisp flavorful gin and served with as many olives as you like. 9

Alpenglow Cosmo

Proudly Alaskan—Truuli Peak handcrafted vodka is blended with pomegranate juice, triple sec and fresh lime, then shaken and served in a chilled martini glass rimmed with sugar. 10

Alaskan Outlaw Manhattan

Alaska Outlaw whiskey, sweet vermouth, and a dash of bitters stirred with ice and garnished with a cherry and orange twist. So good, it should be a crime. 9

Alaskan Blueberry Mojito

We take real blueberries muddle them with fresh mint and lime, mixed with Bacardi Superior Rum and Alaska Distillery blueberry infused vodka. This drink is a great way to refresh after a long day exploring the Last Frontier. 9

Alaskan Raspberry Mojito

Bacardi Superior Rum and Alaska Distillery raspberry infused vodka muddled with fresh lime and mint and topped with soda. With flavors of sweet raspberries and mint, this cocktail is nothing less than mouth watering. 9

Alaskan Wildberry Spritzer

We combine four different flavors of Alaska Distillery Vodka to bring you the flavors of Alaska's wild berries in this refreshing spritzer. Blueberry, blackberry, cranberry and raspberry vodka with cranberry juice and club soda. 9

Alaskan Blackberry Lemonade

We muddle succulent blackberries with Alaska Distillery blackberry vodka and top with lemonade for a sweet and smooth cocktail. 9

Bear Creek Strawberry Rhubarb Wine Spritzer

From the Bear Creek Winery in Homer, Alaska this fruity strawberry rhubarb wine is poured over ice and topped with Sprite. A refreshing way to celebrate your Alaskan experience. 7

<u>Draft Beer</u>

Denali Red Ale

Princess Lodges signature draft beer selection this easy-drinking ale is malt-focused with an initial sweetness and a roasted dryness in the finish. A fantastic way to start your stay at any of our exquisite lodges. 5.50

Kenai River Oatmeal Stout

Brewed down on the Kenai Peninsula. This hearty brew has flavors malted oats and a rich dark finish. 5.50

Alaskan White Ale

Alaskan White Ale has a soft, slightly sweet base with the unique spice aroma of coriander and a crisp, citrus finish A light and effervescent body combined with the smooth palate creates a wonderful delicate beer. 5.50

Midnight Sun Sockeye Red IPA

The character of this brew comes from outlandish portions of Centennial, Cascade and Simcoe hops, giving this beer tremendous citrus and floral aroma and flavor. 5.50

<u>Alaskan Summer Ale</u>

Alaskan Summer Ale balances a softly malted palate with the clean freshness of hops. . Both hops and malt come together to refresh and renew the palate. 5.50

Alaskan Amber

The best selling brew made in Alaska. This malty amber styled ale has a slight sweet profile and a rich robust finish.

Try one before you leave the Big State! 5.50

<u> Alaskan American Pale Ale</u>

This brew show cases the floral, fruity and citrusy aroma and flavors of the Pacific Northwest hops. Balancee with a medium malt body. 5.50

Bud Light

A refreshing American styled light lager. 4.75